BR-T1594
TCM Period 2024
10/8/2024

Operation Number:
TCM Cycle:
Last Update:

O IDB

Results Matrix

Outcomes

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome:

, analysis and dissemination of statistical and geospatial data

1 Contribute to the effectiveness and efficiency of environmental crime prevention and control activities, through the collection

Indicators Flags* Unit of Measure  Baseline Bf::r“e Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP
1.1 Strengthened processes for statistical Statistical and geospatial P 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00
and geospatial data management and # of procesess 0.00 2024 data management and P(a) 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00
analysis analytical report A
PCRF Indicatar
Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress
1 Technical assistance for collection and analysis of statistical information Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year  Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP 2024 2025 2026
1.1 Institutional development plan Technical reports Plans (#) 2024 Report approved by TL P 1 1 1 3 P 70000 60000
designed regarding
environmental crime P(a) 1 1 1 3  P(a) 70000 60000
data collection and
analysis, including data A A
2 Dissemination of statistical information on env-ir0|-1.;ne.ntéi‘crime Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year  Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP 2024 2025 2026
2.1 Seminars organized Seminars on Seminars (#) 2024 Report approved by TL P 1 1 1 3 P 10000 10000
environmental crime
statistical information P(a) 1 1 1 3 P(a) 10000 10000
and/or promotion of
information exchage A A
Other Cost
Total Cost 2024 2025 2026
P $80,000.00 $70,000.00
P(a) $80,000.00 $70,000.00
A

r{:RF Indicater rStarldard Dulput Indicator

2027
15000

15000

2027
10000

10000

2027

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

EOP Theme

145000 Institutional
Development
145000

EOP Theme

30000 Institutional
Development
30000

Total Cost

$175,000.00
$175,000.00

Fund

waC

Fund

waC

Flags

Flags



