

Outcomes												
Outcome:	1 Contribute to the effectiveness and efficiency of environmental crime prevention and control activities, through the collection , analysis and dissemination of statistical and geospatial data											
Indicators		Flags*	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP
1.1 Strengthened pr and geospatial data analysis	ocesses for statistical management and		# of procesess	0.00	2024	Statistical and geospatial data management and analytical report	P P(a) A	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.00 1.00	1.00 1.00

CRF Indicator

## **Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress**

1 Technical assistance for collection	and analysis of statistical	information						Physi	cal Progress					Finar	ncial Progress						
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
1.1 Institutional development plan designed	Technical reports regarding environmental crime data collection and analysis, including data	Plans (#)	0	0 2024	24 Report approved by TL	Р	<b>P</b> 0	1	1	1	3	Р	0	70000	60000	15000	145000	Institutional Development	W2C		
aesignea						P(a) 0	0 1	1	1	3	P(a)	0	70000	60000	15000		11 1				
							А					Α									
2 Dissemination of statistical information on environmental crime					Physical Progress				Financial Progress												
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
2.1 Seminars organized	environmental crime statistical information	Seminars (#)	C	2024	Report approved by TL	Р	0	1	1	1	3	Р	0	10000	10000	10000	30000	Institutional Development	W2C		
						P(a)	0	1	1	1	3	P(a)	0	10000	10000	10000	30000	Development			
	and/or promotion of information exchage					Α						Α									

Other Cost

Total Cost

	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total Cost
Р		\$80,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$175,000.00
P(a)		\$80,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$175,000.00
Α					

CRF Indicator

Standard Output Indicator